

Student Code of Conduct & Responsibility Agreement

The OHSU School of Nursing (SON) *Student Code of Conduct & Responsibility* is a set of guidelines relating to the ethical and appropriate behavior of SON students. Students and faculty are expected to report violations of the *Student Code of Conduct & Responsibility* to the SON Student Conduct Coordinator. To support faculty and students in maintaining an environment conducive to honesty and integrity three structures are set forth:

- 1. Student Code of Conduct & Responsibility;
- 2. Procedures for reporting and resolving unethical or proscribed conduct; and
- 3. Orientation and education regarding professional responsibility and the OHSU School of Nursing *Student Code of Conduct & Responsibility*.

(print name)	
ave read and understand the <i>Student Code of Conduct & Responsibility</i> . By igning this paper, I agree to abide by the aforementioned guidelines.	
ignature:	
Date:	

Students: Please upload the signed form to Complio or American Databank.